Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Venue: Camborne
Date: 29/03/2023
Federation: England
Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move
Pos Name Rating Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 A B
1 Gill, Percy 1788 111239K w10+ b2+ w3= b8+ b6+  wO+ 5Y 0
2 Sellwood, Colin 1972 118692K b7+ wl-  b4= wll+ w3+ b6+ 4Y> 0
3 Williams, Philip 1813 121754K b9+ w6+ bl= wh5+  b2- w7+ 4Y> 0
4 Nicholas, Jeff 1885 116197A w8+ b5- w2= b7-  bye+ wilil+ 3% 0
5 Brough, Chris 1728 343262C bll+ wi+  b6- b3- w9-  wlo+ 3 0
6 Humpleby, Richard 1647 282735K bye+ b3- w5+ b9+  wl-  w2- 3 0
7 Doubleday, Peter 1618 157495E w2- bl10+ w9-  wa+ b8+ b3- 3 0
8 Barnett, Ben 1591 349549J b4- wll+ blOo+ wl- w7-  bye+ 3 0
9 Needham, Joel 1588 w3- bye+ b7+  wé6- b5+ bl- 3 0
10 Anthony, Isaac 1400 bl- w7- w8- bye+ bll=  bb5- 1% 0
11 Anthony, Richard 1353 w5- b8  byet+ b2- wlO= b4- 1% 0
Index:

A = Player's score.
B = Number of rated opponents played (N).
C = Score against rated opponents (W).
D = Average rating of rated opponents (Rc). Not shown for unrated players if B is less than 3 or Score is less than 1.
E = Rated players: Sum of expected score for each rated opponent (We).
F = Rated players: Actual score less expected score. This must be multiplied by K to get change of rating.
Unrated players: FIDE Performance rating.
K is the development coefficient. K is 20 except in a month where a junior player has outperformed expectation, then the k factor is 40
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Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Round: 1

Venue: Camborne

Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White Result  Pin Black
1 7 Doubleday, Peter 1618 0-1 1 Sellwood, Colin
2 2 Nicholas, Jeff 1885 1-0 8 Barnett, Ben
3 9 Needham, Joel 1588 0-1 11  Williams, Philip
4 4  Gill, Percy 1788 1-0 10 Anthony, Isaac
5 11 Anthony, Richard 1353 0-1 5 Brough, Chris
6 6 Humpleby, Richard 1647 1-0

1972
1591
1813
1400
1728



Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Round: 2
Venue: Camborne
Date: 29/03/2023
Federation: England
Timings:

Board Pin

1
5
11
10
8

9

o OO WNBE

5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

White

Sellwood, Colin
Brough, Chris
Williams, Philip
Anthony, Isaac
Barnett, Ben

Needham, Joel

1972 [1]
1728 [1]
1813 [1]
1400 [0]
1591 [0]

1588 [0]

Result

0-1

Pin Black

4
2
6
7

Gill, Percy
Nicholas, Jeff
Humpleby, Richard
Doubleday, Peter

11 Anthony, Richard

1788 [1]
1885 [1]
1647 [1]
1618 [0]
1353 [0]



Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Round: 3

Venue: Camborne

Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White

1 4  Gill, Percy 1788 [2]
2 6 Humpleby, Richard 1647 [1]
3 2 Nicholas, Jeff 1885 [1]
4 7 Doubleday, Peter 1618 [1]
5 10 Anthony, Isaac 1400 [0]
6 11 Anthony, Richard 1353 [0]

Result

Yo-Y%

1-0

Yo-Y%

0-1
0-1

1-0

11

0 Ok Ul

Pin Black

Williams, Philip
Brough, Chris
Sellwood, Colin
Needham, Joel
Barnett, Ben

1813 [2]
1728 [2]
1972 [1]
1588 [1]
1591 [1]



Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Round: 4

Venue: Camborne

Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White Result  Pin Black
1 11  Williams, Philip 1813 [2%] 1-0 5 Brough, Chris 1728 [2]
2 8 Barnett, Ben 1591 [2] 0-1 4  Gill, Percy 1788 [2]
3 9 Needham, Joel 1588 [2] 0-1 6 Humpleby, Richard 1647 [2]
4 1 Sellwood, Colin 1972 [1%] 1-0 11 Anthony, Richard 1353 [1]
5 7 Doubleday, Peter 1618 [1] 1-0 2 Nicholas, Jeff 1885 [1%%]
6 10 Anthony, Isaac 1400 [0] 1-0



Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Round: 5

Venue: Camborne

Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin

1
6
5
8
11

2
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White Result
Sellwood, Colin 1972 [2%] 1-0
Humpleby, Richard 1647 [3] 0-1
Brough, Chris 1728 [2] 0-1
Barnett, Ben 1591 [2] 0-1
Anthony, Richard 1353 [1] Yo-Y%
Nicholas, Jeff 1885 [1%] 1-0

Pin

Black

Williams, Philip
Gill, Percy
Needham, Joel
Doubleday, Peter
Anthony, Isaac

1813 [3%]
1788 [3%]
1588 [2]
1618 [2]
1400 [1]



Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Round: 6

Venue: Camborne

Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White

1 4  Gill, Percy 1788 [4]
2 6 Humpleby, Richard 1647 [3]
3 11  Williams, Philip 1813 [3%]
4 2 Nicholas, Jeff 1885 [24]
5 5 Brough, Chris 1728 [2]
6 8 Barnett, Ben 1591 [2]

Result

1-0

Pin

Black

Needham, Joel
Sellwood, Colin
Doubleday, Peter
Anthony, Richard
Anthony, Isaac

1588 [3]
1972 [3%]
1618 [3]
1353 [1%]
1400 [1%]



