Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29)

Camborne Venue: 29/03/2023 Date: Federation: England

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Pos Name	Rating	Code	1	2	3	4	5	6	Α	В	С	D	Е	F
1 Gill, Percy	1788	111239K	w10+	b2+	w3=	b8+	b6+	w9+	5½	0	0			
2 Sellwood, Colin	1972	118692K	b7+	w1-	b4=	w11+	w3+	b6+	4½	0	0			
3 Williams, Philip	1813	121754K	b9+	w6+	b1=	w5+	b2-	w7+	41/2	0	0			
4 Nicholas, Jeff	1885	116197A	w8+	b5-	w2=	b7-	bye+	w11+	3½	0	0			
5 Brough, Chris	1728	343262C	b11+	w4+	b6-	b3-	w9-	w10+	3	0	0			
6 Humpleby, Richard	1647	282735K	bye+	b3-	w5+	b9+	w1-	w2-	3	0	0			
7 Doubleday, Peter	1618	157495E	w2-	b10+	w9-	w4+	b8+	b3-	3	0	0			
8 Barnett, Ben	1591	349549J	b4-	w11+	b10+	w1-	w7-	bye+	3	0	0			
9 Needham, Joel	1588		w3-	bye+	b7+	w6-	b5+	b1-	3	0	0			
10 Anthony, Isaac	1400		b1-	w7-	w8-	bye+	b11=	b5-	1½	0	0			
11 Anthony, Richard	1353		w5-	b8-	bye+	b2-	w10=	b4-	11/2	0	0			

Index:

A = Player's score.

B = Number of rated opponents played (N).

C = Score against rated opponents (W).

D = Average rating of rated opponents (Rc). Not shown for unrated players if B is less than 3 or Score is less than 1. E = Rated players: Sum of expected score for each rated opponent (We).

F = Rated players: Actual score less expected score. This must be multiplied by K to get change of rating. Unrated players: FIDE Performance rating.

K is the development coefficient. K is 20 except in a month where a junior player has outperformed expectation, then the k factor is 40

Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29) Round: 1

Venue: Camborne
Date: 29/03/2023
Federation: England
Timings: 5 mins plus

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board	Pin	White		Result	Pin	Black	
1	7	Doubleday, Peter	1618	0 - 1	1	Sellwood, Colin	1972
2	2	Nicholas, Jeff	1885	1 - 0	8	Barnett, Ben	1591
3	9	Needham, Joel	1588	0 - 1	11	Williams, Philip	1813
4	4	Gill, Percy	1788	1 - 0	10	Anthony, Isaac	1400
5	11	Anthony, Richard	1353	0 - 1	5	Brough, Chris	1728
6	6	Humpleby, Richard	1647	1 - 0			

Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29) Round: 2

Venue: Camborne
Date: 29/03/2023
Federation: England

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board	Pin	White		Result	Pin	Black	
1	1	Sellwood, Colin	1972 [1]	0 - 1	4	Gill, Percy	1788 [1]
2	5	Brough, Chris	1728 [1]	1 - 0	2	Nicholas, Jeff	1885 [1]
3	11	Williams, Philip	1813 [1]	1 - 0	6	Humpleby, Richard	1647 [1]
4	10	Anthony, Isaac	1400 [0]	0 - 1	7	Doubleday, Peter	1618 [0]
5	8	Barnett, Ben	1591 [0]	1 - 0	11	Anthony, Richard	1353 [0]
6	9	Needham, Joel	1588 [0]	1 - 0			

Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29) Round: 3

Venue: Camborne Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England
Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board	Pin	White		Result	Pin	Black	
1	4	Gill, Percy	1788 [2]	1/2 - 1/2	11	Williams, Philip	1813 [2]
2	6	Humpleby, Richard	1647 [1]	1 - 0	5	Brough, Chris	1728 [2]
3	2	Nicholas, Jeff	1885 [1]	1/2 - 1/2	1	Sellwood, Colin	1972 [1]
4	7	Doubleday, Peter	1618 [1]	0 - 1	9	Needham, Joel	1588 [1]
5	10	Anthony, Isaac	1400 [0]	0 - 1	8	Barnett, Ben	1591 [1]
6	11	Anthony, Richard	1353 [0]	1 - 0			

Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29) Round: 4

Venue: Camborne
Date: 29/03/2023
Federation: England
Timings: 5 mins plus

Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board	Pin	White		Result	Pin	Black	
1	11	Williams, Philip	1813 [2½]	1 - 0	5	Brough, Chris	1728 [2]
2	8	Barnett, Ben	1591 [2]	0 - 1	4	Gill, Percy	1788 [2½]
3	9	Needham, Joel	1588 [2]	0 - 1	6	Humpleby, Richard	1647 [2]
4	1	Sellwood, Colin	1972 [1½]	1 - 0	11	Anthony, Richard	1353 [1]
5	7	Doubleday, Peter	1618 [1]	1 - 0	2	Nicholas, Jeff	1885 [1½]
6	10	Anthony, Isaac	1400 [0]	1 - 0			

Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29) Round: 5

Venue: Camborne Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England
Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board	Pin	White		Result	Pin	Black	
1	1	Sellwood, Colin	1972 [2½]	1 - 0	11	Williams, Philip	1813 [3½]
2	6	Humpleby, Richard	1647 [3]	0 - 1	4	Gill, Percy	1788 [3½]
3	5	Brough, Chris	1728 [2]	0 - 1	9	Needham, Joel	1588 [2]
4	8	Barnett, Ben	1591 [2]	0 - 1	7	Doubleday, Peter	1618 [2]
5	11	Anthony, Richard	1353 [1]	1/2 - 1/2	10	Anthony, Isaac	1400 [1]
6	2	Nicholas, Jeff	1885 [1½]	1 - 0			

Camborne 5/5 Blitz (2023-03-29) Round: 6

Venue: Camborne Date: 29/03/2023

Federation: England
Timings: 5 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board	Pin	White		Result	Pin	Black	
1	4	Gill, Percy	1788 [4½]	1 - 0	9	Needham, Joel	1588 [3]
2	6	Humpleby, Richard	1647 [3]	0 - 1	1	Sellwood, Colin	1972 [3½]
3	11	Williams, Philip	1813 [3½]	1 - 0	7	Doubleday, Peter	1618 [3]
4	2	Nicholas, Jeff	1885 [2½]	1 - 0	11	Anthony, Richard	1353 [1½]
5	5	Brough, Chris	1728 [2]	1 - 0	10	Anthony, Isaac	1400 [1½]
6	8	Barnett, Ben	1591 [2]	1 - 0			